Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performancelll Standard

D stance: 196 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 62 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16035 Gswi n S. Dunn No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16021 Ty L. Scribner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 16011 Tar ga S. Bixler 47. 23 0 1 0 0 5.00
16017 Rook E. Moodie Absent
16016 Groovee V. Duff No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 199 yards SCT: 64 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20006 Harri son B. Johnston 58. 34 0 1 0 0 5.00
20018 M  Banks A. Pierce Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
08003 Haze
08009 Tasha

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
12005 Spi ce
12006 Qi z

1 Q 12007 Ti ana
12009 Aive

D stance: 196 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16036 Myst i

2 16001 D no

1 Q 16003 Ti f fany
16023 Sy

D stance: 199 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20001 Logi c
20041 W ngi t

4 Q 20003 Twig

2 Q 20021 Little Gem
20031 Rue
20004 Hol | y
20008 Max

1 Q 20010 Sync
20014 Meep Meep
20015 Fl o
20017 Bonzo

3 Q 20019 Li nk

Saturday, May 20, 2023

M asters Standard

65 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
R. Mol enaar No Ti ne 0
N. Cote No Ti ne 0

58 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Sullivan No Ti ne 0
V. Rei ner No Ti ne 0
L. Thi bodeau 48. 84 0
M Havil and 52.62 0

58 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Mffroid No Ti ne 0
M Labriol a 47. 48 0
B. Thi bodeau 46. 95 0
K. Tees Absent

57 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
R. Svarcas No Ti ne 0
K. W1 son 33.51 0
S. Bixler 48. 31 0
N. Scel zo 38. 82 0
M MIller No Ti ne 0
S. Wx No Ti nme 0
A. Pierre No Ti ne 0
T. Ful ner 29.01 0
L. Baker No Ti ne 0
P. Mead No Ti ne 0
C. Ratner No Ti ne 0
K. Diedrich 40. 50 0
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20024 Rupee

20002 Sul | enber ger
20033 Nerys

20036 Angel

20005 Reny

20032 Pi st ol

20037 Kan Du
20038 August

Z20Z=0~0

D stance: 199 yards SCT: 59 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

24001 Ferrari A.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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0
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0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
Rebecca Hi I
S F
0 0

PR ORRRRR

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16004  Cor ker L. D az 42.61 1 1 0 0 10. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Advanced Standard

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 58 seconds Advanced 8 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
08001 Maveri ck L. Wight Absent

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 51 seconds Advanced 20 inch

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
20027 Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 150 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

1 08004 W I ow

D stance: 153 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

16032 Arr ow

1Q

D stance: 156 yards
Place Arnband Call Name

20013
1 20022

Ren
Sam

D stance: 156 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24002 Storm

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, May 20, 2023
Starters Standard

71 seconds
Handl er

B. Stephens

68 seconds
Handl er

K. Mffroid

69 seconds
Handl er

E. Moodie
W Crawshaw

69 seconds
Handl er

K. Gautreau

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 2

0. 0%

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
80. 69 9. 69

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
41. 24

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
62. 18
42.04

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

8 inch
R

0

16 i nch
R

0

20 inch
R

0
0

24 inch
R

0

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Judge:
S

Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
1 0 39.69
Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
0 0 10. 00
0 0 5. 00

Rebecca Hi |

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim



D stance: 150 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

08010 Ski pper

D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

12008 Eva

D stance: 156 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

16025 Nellie
1 Q 16026 Maya

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunmber of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

74 seconds

N. Hof f man

71 seconds

72 seconds

G Carroll 42.18 0
Val ent i 44. 60 0 0

Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance| Standard

Per f or mance |

No Ti ne 0 0

Per f or mance |

S. Seitz Absent

Per f or mance |

=

3. 3%

8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S

12 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S

16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S

Rebecca Hi |
F E Scor e

0 1 Elim

Rebecca Hi |
F E Scor e

Rebecca Hi |
F E Scor e

0 0 5. 00
0 0 0. 00



D st ance:
Pl ace

08003

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 Q 12009

D st ance:
Pl ace

16001
16023

D st ance:
Pl ace

20014
20026
20030
20036
20037

N

P ow
OO0 O

205 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Haze

205 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

adive

210 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

D no
Sly

215 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

Meep Meep
Bei nn
Nat e

Ange

Kan Du

Saturday, May 20, 2023
M asters Challenge Biathlon Standard

59 seconds
Handl er

R. Mol enaar

56 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

56 seconds
Handl er

M Labriol a
K. Tees

54 seconds
Handl er

Baker
Medcr af t
Kr as
Cr awshaw
Howe

Asrrr

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunber of Qualifiers: 4

5

Percent Qualified:

Tot al
0. 0%

Everyone
Ti me

54. 34

Everyone
Ti me

47. 25

Everyone
Ti me

57.97
Absent

Everyone
Ti me

67.71
43. 05
66. 34
43.79
42. 28
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8 inch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

1.97

20 inch
TFl ts

13.71

12. 34
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Judge:
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Saturday, May 20, 2023

Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

D stance: 215 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
16004 Cor ker L. Diaz 54.19
D stance: 215 yards SCT: 60 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20006 Harri son B. Johnston 59.73
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Judge:
R
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Judge:
R
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Rebecca Hi |
S F
0 0
Rebecca Hi |
S F
1 0

E

E

0

Scor e
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 37. 34 2 2 2 5 20 55
2 Q 12003 Beau C. Gess 39. 04 0 2 2 3 20 39
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16009 Tyne K. Gautreau 42.49 2 1 3 3 31
2 Q 16010 Wit T. Ful ner 34. 24 2 1 3 5 20 53
16011 Tar ga S. Bixler 39. 49 1 2 1 5 25
16012 Sydney K. Smith 42.16 0 1 3 2 16
1 Q 16016 G oovee V. Duff 35.19 2 2 3 3 20 56
Q 16017 Rook E. Moodie 38. 32 1 1 5 4 20 51
Q 16021 Ty L. Scri bner 36. 19 1 2 2 6 20 49
3 Q 16026 Maya J. Valenti 34. 34 0 3 4 5 20 52
Q 16030 Besti e K. WIson 35. 43 1 0 6 5 20 50
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20006 Harri son B. Johnston No Tinme 1 2 1 5 25

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 6

-13-



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 08003 Hazel R Ml enaar 35. 07 1 3 1 4 29
1 Q 08009 Tasha N. Cote 36. 86 1 1 2 2 20 40
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 12005 Spi ce M Sullivan 39.93 2 1 2 3 28
2 Q 12006 Qi z V. Rei ner 35.24 0 1 4 5 20 42
12007 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 36. 40 0 1 4 8 25
1 Q 12009 Aive M Havil and 34. 39 2 1 3 4 20 52
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 16036 Myst i K. Mffroid 44. 74 0 2 4 5 27
2 16001 Di no M Labriola 36.72 0 0 4 5 20 37
1 Q 16003 Tiffany B. Thi bodeau 33.79 2 3 2 5 20 60
16023 Sly K. Tees Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20001 Logi c R Svarcas 37.12 2 1 5 2 36
Q 20002 Sul | enberger K. Frink 35. 33 2 1 2 4 20 49
Q 20003 Twig S. Bixler 38.04 1 2 1 5 20 45
20004 Hol | y S. W 40. 97 0 0 3 6 20 35
2 Q 20021 Little Gem N. Scel zo 31.58 2 3 2 4 20 59
Q 20005 Reny M Mller 34.05 1 0 4 7 20 46
Q 20008 Max A Pierre 34.42 0 1 4 5 20 42
20009 Roadi e M Francis 39.56 1 2 4 5 34
Q 20010 Sync T. Ful mer 35.16 1 2 2 7 20 50
Q 20014 Meep Meep L. Baker 35.63 1 0 3 7 20 43
20017 Bonzo C. Ratner 37.25 1 2 2 4 27
Q 20019 Li nk K. Diedrich 38.24 2 1 2 2 20 47
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Q 20024 Rupee D. Anctil 39.25 0 2 5 6 20 51

Q 20026 Bei nn L. Medcraft 37. 36 2 2 1 2 20 49

Q 20027 Zachery A. Crawshaw 39.10 0 3 4 4 20 51

20030 Nat e L. Kras 38. 26 2 0 2 2 22

20031 Rue M Mller 33.19 1 0 3 6 22

Q 20033 Nerys C. Ross 33.33 1 2 3 5 20 51

1 Q 20036 Angel W Crawshaw 31.76 2 3 3 4 20 62

3 Q 20037 Kan Du K. Howe 32.40 2 3 2 3 20 58

5 Q 20038 August N. Scel zo 33.04 2 2 2 2 20 52

4 Q 20041 W ngi t K. WI son 33.54 1 2 5 5 20 57

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 24001 Ferrari A. Snell 36. 33 1 2 2 4 27

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 62.5%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performancell Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 08010 Ski pper N. Hof f man 39. 25 0 2 3 5 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16004 Cor ker L. Diaz No Tinme 1 2 2 6 29
16007 Ker an L. Medcraft FEO
1 16034 Pear | K. Bi gger 36.70 1 0 0 3 20 30

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

3

Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023

Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 08001 Maveri ck L. Wight
08004 WI I ow B. Stephens
08005 Noddy L. Kras
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 16032 Arrow K. Moffroid
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 20022 Sam W Crawshaw
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 24002 Storm K. Gautreau
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
4

Percent Qualified:

Advanced
Ti me
32.12

48. 17
FEO

Advanced
Ti me

52.22

Advanced
Ti me

38.78

Advanced
Ti me

34.31
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8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 3 3 20 42
0 0 1 5 8
16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 3 3 7 31
20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 0 2 3 23
24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 0 4 5 20 44



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
12008 Eva S. Seitz Absent

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 16025 Nellie G Carroll 30. 22 2 1 2 2 20 47

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20018 M Banks A. Pierce Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 12001 Powder C. Hess 35. 58 0 2 4 7 20 49
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
16002 Lona A Pierre 40. 24 0 0 3 5 14
1 Q 16033 Marvel ette K. Bi gger 33.79 1 0 4 5 20 44
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20013 Ren E. Moodie 32. 64 0 2 4 5 20 47
Q 20034 Cash M Jones 31. 32 1 0 3 4 20 40

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

o~hOOOOWUI

0. 0%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Intro Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Intro 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
04003 Mocha C. Gress FEO

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Intro 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
08011 Budgi e K. Bi gger FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OoooNOOo
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8 inch
Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

2

Qual i fi

Pl ace

[EEN

Q

Q
Q

Q
Q

Judge:
Ar mband

08003
08004
08005

er Cutoff:

Ar mband

12005
12007

er Cutoff: 48.37

Ar mband

16032
16023
16003

er Cutoff: 41.81

Ar mband

20004
20005
20021
20008
20009
20010
20014
20017
20024
20026
20027
20030
20031
20032

Rebecca Hi | |
Call Nane

Haze
W I | ow
Noddy

61. 02
Call Nane

Spi ce
Ti ana

Call Nane

Arrow
Sly
Ti f fany

Call Nane

Hol |'y
Reny
Little Gem
Max
Roadi e
Sync

Meep Meep
Bonzo
Rupee

Bei nn
Zachery
Nat e

Rue

Pi st ol

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Steeplechase
Handl er Ti me
R. Mol enaar No Ti ne
B. Stephens FEO
L. Kras No Ti ne

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Sullivan
L. Thi bodeau

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Mffroid
K. Tees
B. Thi bodeau

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Ux
MIIer
Scel zo
Pierre
Franci s
Ful ner
Baker
Rat ner
Ancti |
Medcr af t
Cr awshaw
Kr as
MIIer
Ux

WIrPProorA4g»>»20

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me

48. 82
54. 59

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me

38.70
Absent
37.06

Rebecca Hi |
Ti me

38.52
42. 46
35. 40
No Ti e
No Ti e
30. 77
31. 80
No Ti e
42. 97
34. 17
FEO

No Ti e
43. 10
38.24
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Scor e

Elim

Elim

Scor e

48. 82
Elim

Scor e

38.70

42. 06

Scor e

38.52
42. 46
35.40
Elim
Elim
30. 77
41. 80
Elim
42.97
34.17

Elim
43. 10
38. 24



6 Q 20033 Nerys
20036 Angel
20037 Kan Du

4 Q 20038  August
20003 Twig
20041 W ngi t

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.32
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

Ferrari
Storm

1 Q 24001
24002

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Qualifier Cutoff: 60.91
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 08010 Ski pper

Qualifier Cutoff: 63.30

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
1 Q 12002 Tuukka
2 12003 Beau

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.24

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16034 Pear |

3 Q 16004 Cor ker
16009 Tyne

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 2
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1

Nunber of Dogs FEG 2
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Ross

Cr awshaw
Howe

Scel zo

Bi x| er

W | son

AOZARSO

Handl er

A. Snel |
K. Gautreau

8 inch (P)
Handl er

N. Hof f man

12 inch (P)
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau
C. Gess

16 inch (P)
Handl er

K. Bi gger
L. Daz
K. Gautreau

38. 48
38. 20
37.52
35.90
No Ti e
33.00

24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Ti me

49. 06
No Ti ne

Judge: Rebecca Hill
Ti me

48. 73

Judge: Rebecca Hill
Ti me

40. 64
64. 63

Judge: Rebecca Hill
Ti me
53.25

38. 36
43. 57
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38. 48
Elim
42.52
35.90
Elim
43. 00

Scor e

49. 06
Elim

Scor e

48. 73

Scor e

50. 64
64. 63

Scor e

53. 25
38. 36
53. 57



2 Q 16010 Whi t T. Ful mer 34.18 0 0 0 0 34.18

16017 Rook E. Moodie No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

4 16021 Ty L. Scribner 45. 14 0 0 0 0 45, 14

16026 Maya J. Val enti No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

1 Q 16029 Cheet ah K. WIson 33. 65 0 0 0 0 33. 65
Qualifier Cutoff: 70.27 20 inch (P) Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score

1 Q 20006 Harri son B. Johnston 51.22 0 1 0 0 56. 22

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

OOOOor

Tot al Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 39

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 2

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 18
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 46.2%
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Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Saturday, May 20, 2023

Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16029 Cheet ah K. WIson 24. 23 0 0 0 0 0. 00

16008 Brio L. Chanberland 56.12 12.12 1 0 0 0 17.12
16009 Tyne K. Gautreau 31.75 0 2 0 0 10. 00
16010 Whi t T. Ful mer 47. 49 3.49 2 0 0 0 13. 49
3 Q 16011 Tar ga S. Bixler 34.18 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16012 Sydney K. Smth 44,52 0.52 0 0 0 1 Elim
16016 Groovee V. Duff 32.81 0 0 0 1 Elim
16021 Ty L. Scribner No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16026 Maya J. Val enti 47. 60 3.60 2 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 16030 Besti e K. WIson 28. 74 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
20018 M  Banks A. Pierce Absent
1 20023 M sha K. Diedrich 38.70 2 0 0 0 10. 00
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
12002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
12003 Beau C. Gess No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 49 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 04005 Dyson M Havil and 32.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
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Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Total Conbi ned Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Conbined Qualifiers: 4
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 2



Saturday, May 20, 2023

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 165 yards SCT: 45 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
08003 Hazel R Mol enaar 38.24
08009 Tasha N. Cote No Ti e
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
3 Q 12005 Spi ce M Sullivan 37. 60
12006 Qi z V. Reiner 40. 17
2 Q 12007 Ti ana L. Thi bodeau 37.03
1 Q 12009 Aive M Havi |l and 28. 82
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16002 Lona A Pierre 37.34
1 Q 16001 Di no M Labriola 33.59
2 16003 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 30. 36
16023 Sly K. Tees Absent
Di stance: 171 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20001 Logi c R Svarcas 33.35
20002 Sul | enberger K. Frink No Ti e
4 Q 20003 Twg S. Bixler 31.92
20004 Hol |y S. UWx 33.32
3 Q 20005 Reny M Mller 28.91
20008 Max A Pierre FEO
20009 Roadi e M Francis No Ti e
20010 Sync T. Ful mer 22.95
1 Q 20014 Meep Meep L. Baker 23.48
20041 W ngi t K. WIson 23.94
20037 Kan Du K. Howe No Ti e
20017 Bonzo C. Ratner No Ti e
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8 inch Judge:

R

=

12 inch Judge:

R

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

R

0
0
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20 inch Judge:
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Hill
F

0
0

Hill
F

O O oo

Hill
F

o

Hill

O OO oo

OO OO oo

m

O oOopr o

o

m

OO oOor o

PP OOOLPR

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00
Elim
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00

Elim
5.00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim



20019 Li nk
Q 20024 Rupee
20026 Bei nn
20027 Zachery
20030 Nat e
20031 Rue
2 Q 20032 Pi st ol
20033 Nerys
20036 Angel

SOWLr>»rox

D stance: 171 yards SCT: 42 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

1 24001 Ferrari A.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di edrich
Ancti |
Medcr af t
Cr awshaw
Kr as
MIIer

Ux

Ross

Cr awshaw

conds
dl er

Snel |

$ENEFZFELE

Ti me
65
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
55
Ti me
10

Mast er s
Ti me

33.

-27-

52

P OOOOOOOoOOo

24 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0

P OOOOOOOoOOo

Rebecca
S

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Hill

OrRORRRLRRFPROLR

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

5. 00



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 180 yards SCT: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
16004 Cor ker L. Diaz No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16007 Ker an L. Medcraft FEO
16034 Pear | K. Bi gger No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
Maveri ck
Noddy

08001
08005

1Q

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

20022 Sam

D st ance:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

24002 Storm

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

172 yards SCT:

180 yards SCT:

180 yards SCT:

Saturday, May 20, 2023
Advanced Jumpers

53 seconds
Handl er

L. Wight
L. Kras

48 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw

50 seconds
Handl er

K. Gautreau

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 2

5. 0%

Advanced 8 inch
Ti me TFl ts
49.76
No Ti ne

Advanced 20 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

Advanced 24 inch
Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne
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Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

R

0

Rebecca Hil |
S F
0 0
0 0
Rebecca Hil |
S F
0 0
Rebecca Hil |
S F
0 0

E

0
1

E

E

Scor e

0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



D stance: 129 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 08010 Ski pper N. Hof f man 24. 49
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 41 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
12008 Eva S. Seitz Absent
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 42 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 16025 Nellie G Carroll 28.76

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance | Jumpers

0. 0%
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8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Rebecca Hil |

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill



Saturday, May 20, 2023

StartersJumpers
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 08004 WIIlow B. Stephens 26. 07 0 0 0 0 0. 00
D stance: 129 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12001 Powder C. Hess No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 38 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16033 Marvel ette K. Bi gger 27. 26 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 135 yards SCT: 39 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20013 Ren E. Moodie 37.85 0 3 1 0 35.00
20034 Cash M Jones No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%
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Intro Jumpers
Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 45 seconds Intro 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
04003 Mocha C. Gress No Tinme
Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 44 seconds Intro 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
08011 Budgi e K. Bi gger FEO

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoror

Saturday, May 20, 2023
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Rebecca Hil |

R

0

Rebecca Hil |

R

S

0

S

F

0

F

E

E

Scor e

Elim

Scor e



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 48 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16004  Corker L. D az 38.41 0 0 0 0 0. 00

D stance: 204 yards SCT: 51 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20006 Harri son B. Johnston 48. 32 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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D st ance:
Pl ace

1 08003

D st ance:
Pl ace

1 12009

D st ance:
Pl ace

16001
16023

D st ance:
Pl ace

20014
20026
20030
20036

1Q

194 yards
Arnband Cal

199 yards

Ar mband Cal

204 yards
Arnband Cal

Name

Haze

194 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal

Name

adive

Name

D no
Sly

Name

Meep Meep
Bei nn
Nat e
Ange

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Saturday, May 20, 2023
M aster s Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

49 seconds
Handl er

R. Mol enaar

47 seconds
Handl er

M Havil and

47 seconds
Handl er

M Labriol a
K. Tees

45 seconds
Handl er

Baker
Medcr af t
Kr as
Cr awshaw

Everyone

Ti me

41. 96

Everyone

Ti me

43. 46

Everyone

Ti me

No Ti ne
Absent

Everyone

Ti me

32.26
No Ti e
No Ti e
36. 00

Asrrr

3 20037 Kan Du Howe

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified:

Tot al

44. 27
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8 inch
TFl ts

12 inch
TFl ts

16 i nch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

R

Judge:

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

O OOOo

Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0
Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0
Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0
Rebecca Hi |

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

E

OO Pr Lo

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

5. 00

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.00



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Veter ans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score

1 Q 04002 Di xi e M Labriola 65. 75 1+5 145 1+5 20 38

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16021 Ty L. Scribner Absent
16026 Maya J. Val enti 49. 32 1+7 1+7 145 9 31
3 16009 Tyne K. Gautreau 57.78 1+5 1+0 1+5 1+5 14 33
1S 16016 Groovee V. Duff 54. 77 1+7 147 1+5 1+45 20 48
2 Q 16012 Sydney K. Smith 53.21 1+5 1+5 1+4 20 37
16008 Brio L. Chanberland Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Openi ng: 47 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
20001 Logi c
20027 Zachery
20003 Twig
3 Q 20036 Ange
1S 20017 Bonzo
2 S 20037 Kan Du
20041 W ngi t
20014 Meep Meep
20019 Li nk
20009 Roadi e
20030 Nat e
20008 Max
20010 Sync
Openi ng: 49 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
16003 Ti f fany
1S 16001 Di no
16023 Sy

Openi ng: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 12009 Aive
12007 Ti ana
Openi ng: 51 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name
1S 08003 Haze
2 08009 Tasha

Saturday, May 20, 2023

RC2
1+7
1+7

1+7
1+7

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0

RC2

1+7

RC2

1+7

RC2

1+5

M aster s Snooker

Masters 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1
R. Svarcas No Ti ne 1+7
A. Crawshaw Absent
S. Bixler 17.78 1+5
W Crawshaw No Ti ne 1+7
C. Rat ner 42. 96 1+5
K. Howe 37.91 1+6
K. W1 son Absent
L. Baker No Ti ne 145
K. Diedrich 21.84 145
M Francis No Ti ne 1+7
L. Kras 54.71 1+7
A. Pierre FEO
T. Ful ner Absent

Masters 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1
B. Thi bodeau Absent
M Labriol a 54. 55 1+7
K. Tees Absent

Masters 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1
M Havi |l and 41. 13 1+5
L. Thi bodeau Absent

Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Handl er Ti me RC1
R. Mol enaar 45. 04 145
N. Cote 46. 65 1+7
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1+5

RC3

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5

1+5
1+5

1+5

1+5

RC3

1+7
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

5
0
1+5 9
1+2 20
27
0
0
1+4 0
1+6 9
RC4A RC5 RC6 d s
1+5 14

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5

Scor e
27
14
37
43
40
20
12

25
31

Score

42

Scor e

47

Score

53
29



Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1 Q 24001 Ferrari A. Snell 58. 33 1+5 145 1+7 1+4 14 39

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 14

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6

Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
16004 Cor ker L. Daz Absent

1 Q 16034 Pear | K. Bi gger 37.18 1+6 1+5 145 27 46

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
20018 M  Banks A. Pierce Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, May 20, 2023
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Advanced 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 08001 Maveri ck L. Wight 40. 11 1+6 1+5
08005 Noddy L. Kras 38.73 1+6 1+7
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 20022 Sam W Crawshaw 50. 76 1+6 1+6
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

- 40-

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score

1+3 14
1+6 0

31
22

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs Score

1+5 27 47



Saturday, May 20, 2023
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Handl er

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 08004 WIIlow B. Stephens

Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/ Novice

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
Q 16002 Lona A Pierre
1 Q 16033 Marvel ette K. Bi gger

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/ Novice

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 20034 Cash M Jones
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

-

Percent Qualified: 75.0%

8 inch
Ti me

41. 05

16 i nch
Ti me

43. 31
35.15

20 inch
Ti me

41. 37
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Judge: Rebecca Hil
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
145 1+6 1+3 27 44
Judge: Rebecca Hil
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1+5 1+7 1+4 27 46
1+5 1+7 1+4 27 46
Judge: Rebecca Hil
RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1+5 1+5 1+5 0 18
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